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IS/MBE/A-14/E/003 Batool Amjad 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBE/A-14/E/004 Faseeh Ahmed 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBE/A-14/E/005 Ikhlaq Ahmed 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBE/A-14/E/007 Kamran Khalil 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 29 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 

IS/MBE/A-14/E/008 Muhammad Naveed Suleman 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBE/A-14/E/009 Muhammad Waheed 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBE/A-14/E/010 Mujahid 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 38 F - 3 - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MBE/A-14/E/011 Naveed Hasan 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBE/A-14/E/012 Rehana Farhat 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBE/A-14/E/013 Samina Rehaman Abbasi 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBE/A-14/E/014 Sobia Irshad 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBE/A-14/E/015 Tayyaba Kazmi 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBE/A-14/E/016 Tehmina Yamin 95 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 93 A+ 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBE/A-14/E/017 Wahab Ikram Cheema 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/MBE/A-14/E/018 Zain Ul Hassan 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 42 F - 3 - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBE/S-14/E/011 Urooj Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBE/S-14/E/012 Usman Arshid 92 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams
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IS/MBE/A-14/E/003 Batool Amjad 3.58 3.72

IS/MBE/A-14/E/004 Faseeh Ahmed 3.17 3.19

IS/MBE/A-14/E/005 Ikhlaq Ahmed 3.08 3.19

IS/MBE/A-14/E/007 Kamran Khalil 1.67 1.92

IS/MBE/A-14/E/008 Muhammad Naveed Suleman 3.50 3.36

IS/MBE/A-14/E/009 Muhammad Waheed 3.33 3.42

IS/MBE/A-14/E/010 Mujahid 2.08 2.56

IS/MBE/A-14/E/011 Naveed Hasan 3.17 3.36

IS/MBE/A-14/E/012 Rehana Farhat 2.83 3.31

IS/MBE/A-14/E/013 Samina Rehaman Abbasi 2.67 2.81

IS/MBE/A-14/E/014 Sobia Irshad 3.58 3.53

IS/MBE/A-14/E/015 Tayyaba Kazmi 2.90 3.15

IS/MBE/A-14/E/016 Tehmina Yamin 3.67 3.86

IS/MBE/A-14/E/017 Wahab Ikram Cheema 3.50 3.31

IS/MBE/A-14/E/018 Zain Ul Hassan 2.58 3.08

IS/MBE/S-14/E/011 Urooj Ali 3.50 1.54

IS/MBE/S-14/E/012 Usman Arshid 3.42 3.66
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